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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM     TRANS 1        BIKE     TRANS 2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Mark Meyer             M4044         1/11        8:50        1:09       52:28        1:14        5:46     1:09:26
2     Bill Gilmore           M4549          1/8       11:54        1:10       51:47        1:23        5:14     1:11:26
3     Christian Bauer        M3034         1/13        8:45        2:34       56:08        1:35        7:16     1:16:16
4     Matt Polzin            M2529         1/10        8:38                                                     1:17:02
5     Ryan Hogan             M2529         2/10       10:40        2:23       58:27        1:01        5:03     1:17:32
6     John Rather            M1824          1/6        8:40        2:36       58:05        2:20        6:28     1:18:06
7     Scott Holan            M4549          2/8       13:08        2:07       54:41        2:05        6:58     1:18:58
8     Catherine Demet        F3539         1/22        9:55        2:05       59:50        1:52        6:40     1:20:21
9     Christa Johnson        F3034         1/21        8:55        1:29     1:03:08        1:54        7:08     1:22:33
10    George Garrod          M5559          1/6       10:39        2:39     1:00:51        1:50        7:16     1:23:13
11    Demetrius Ritt         M3034         2/13       10:16        2:22     1:02:07        1:54        6:38     1:23:16
12    Matt Hamrin            M3034         3/13       10:20        2:48     1:02:01        1:46        7:16     1:24:08
13    Jonathon Siswick       M3034         4/13       10:20        2:41     1:03:28        1:28        7:14     1:25:10
14    Sam Johnsrud           M2529         3/10       10:52        3:49     1:01:32        2:40        6:49     1:25:40
15    Angela Lloyd           F3539         2/22        8:01        2:17     1:06:46        2:01        6:53     1:25:56
16    Mark Huttner           M4044         2/11       11:40        2:19     1:02:35        2:01        7:42     1:26:15
17    Julie Coombs           F3034         2/21       10:50        1:59     1:06:06        1:23        6:58     1:27:14
18    Mark Winholtz          M5559          2/6       11:27        1:55     1:04:51        1:54        7:25     1:27:29
19    Andrew Fearn           M1824          2/6        8:50        2:22     1:08:27        1:53        6:05     1:27:35
20    Scott Hlavacek         M4549          3/8       11:24        3:40     1:04:00                             1:28:12
21    Roger Fons             M4044         3/11       13:52        4:24     1:01:07        2:29        6:45     1:28:35
22    Heather Schaefer       F3539         3/22       11:36        2:06     1:05:27        2:12        7:22     1:28:41
23    Dawn Bray              F4044         1/13       13:29        2:35     1:03:08        2:26        7:41     1:29:17
24    David Smith            M5054          1/4       14:00        2:36     1:02:11        2:50        8:03     1:29:38
25    Cara Schwartz          F3034         3/21       11:05        3:29     1:06:12        2:29        6:42     1:29:55
26    Kris Carlson           M1824          3/6       14:14        5:53     1:02:58        1:37        6:04     1:30:44
27    Heidi Hancock          F1824          1/3       12:44        3:15     1:07:22        1:46        5:44     1:30:48
28    Jeffrey Pearson        M3034         5/13       19:35        1:29       59:12        2:02        8:40     1:30:57
29    Teresa Bussan          F2529         1/19       12:52        3:12     1:07:36        1:42        6:45     1:32:05
30    Kristine Miechowicki   F2529         2/19       15:48        2:17     1:05:57        1:30        6:53     1:32:23
31    James Walters          M5559          3/6       10:39        5:50     1:03:14        3:23       10:02     1:33:06
32    Raymond Najem          M3539          1/3       12:48        2:21     1:07:30        3:12        7:54     1:33:44
33    Sharon Gould           F3539         4/22       10:17        3:51     1:08:05        3:17        8:30     1:33:59
34    Joseph Protasiewicz    M2529         4/10       11:11        2:12     1:10:48        2:27        7:23     1:34:00
35    Lisa Beck              F3539         5/22       13:28        2:22     1:08:41        2:01        7:48     1:34:19
36    Frederick Arnold       M6099          1/3       11:37        3:08     1:09:21        2:34        8:10     1:34:48
37    Carolynn Leaman        F4044         2/13       11:50        3:29     1:09:05        3:17        7:21     1:35:00
38    Kenneth Mooney         M6099          2/3       14:42        0:25     1:08:35        2:48        9:08     1:35:37
39    Cheryl Truesdale       F3539         6/22       13:08        2:46     1:10:54        2:23        6:36     1:35:45
40    George Watt            M5054          2/4       12:58        3:08     1:10:22        2:04        7:16     1:35:47
41    Daniel Lathrop         M4549          4/8       14:31        2:16     1:08:49        1:52        8:20     1:35:47
42    Alyssa McKenna         F3539         7/22        9:15        2:31     1:14:22        2:16        8:14     1:36:37
43    Christian Newton       M4044         4/11       11:01        3:33     1:11:48        3:19        7:38     1:37:17
44    Lucas Schlemmer        M1824          4/6       10:22        7:01     1:08:55        3:31        7:42     1:37:29
45    Jodi Staral            F3539         8/22       11:53        2:29     1:13:20        1:45        8:32     1:37:58
46    Julie Beyer            F4549          1/4       16:50        2:51     1:10:01        2:11        6:33     1:38:25
47    Kerri Roeder           F3034         4/21       11:26        1:47     1:16:04        1:44        7:52     1:38:52
48    Darin Booton           M4044         5/11       12:41        2:15     1:13:13        2:08        8:46     1:39:01
49    Heidi Mollman          F3539         9/22       12:27        3:21     1:11:07        3:35        8:54     1:39:22
50    Phyllis Robinson       F4044         3/13       12:19        3:28     1:11:06        3:37        8:54     1:39:22
51    Darryl Sturino         M5054          3/4       11:50        2:03     1:16:55        1:33        7:18     1:39:38
52    Susan Senti            F4044         4/13       14:31        2:12     1:14:14        1:32        7:22     1:39:50
53    Amy Wishard            F3539        10/22       14:04        5:02     1:09:55        3:44        7:21     1:40:05
54    Tom Nick               M4044         6/11       16:20        3:24     1:07:28        3:28        9:29     1:40:07
55    Kara Hamrin            F3034         5/21        9:56        3:37     1:16:11        2:10        8:28     1:40:20
56    Sara Landolt           F3034         6/21       12:13        6:10     1:11:02        2:48        9:02     1:41:12
57    Ken Landolt            M3034         6/13       12:13        6:16     1:10:50        2:54        9:02     1:41:12
58    Tom Rudey              M5559          4/6       22:08        3:44     1:04:06        2:36        8:42     1:41:15
59    Lukasz Miechowicki     M2529         5/10                             1:14:27        1:44        7:37     1:41:51
60    Mike Lanenga           M2529         6/10       11:31        4:15     1:13:46        4:32        8:25     1:42:27
61    Janine Lapp            F3539        11/22       14:20        4:55     1:14:45        1:30        7:08     1:42:35
62    John Coaker            M5559          5/6       17:46        3:22     1:07:23        4:31        9:45     1:42:44
63    Tom Plath              M4044         7/11       17:07        2:39     1:15:54        1:07        6:24     1:43:08
64    Colin Rowe             M0117          1/4        9:08        5:27     1:19:46        1:42        7:21     1:43:22
65    Jenny Shattuck         F2529         3/19       12:38        4:40     1:14:38        2:25        9:04     1:43:23
66    Kevin Condon           M2529         7/10       10:54        3:29     1:20:43        1:54        6:50     1:43:47
67    Sean Kivlin            M0117          2/4       11:29        3:30     1:19:24        1:41        8:11     1:44:12
68    Tonya Depagter         F3539        12/22       15:05        2:26     1:17:20        1:53        7:32     1:44:14
69    Joe Weiss              M2529         8/10       13:48        4:05     1:15:22        3:05        8:01     1:44:19
70    Ann Schmidt            F3034         7/21       13:27        3:45     1:16:18        2:50        8:12     1:44:29
71    Tom Moore              M6099          3/3       21:37        3:00     1:09:30        2:30        8:02     1:44:37
72    Colleen Sadowski       F4044         5/13        9:15        4:35     1:19:20        2:37        8:55     1:44:39
73    Jason Salas            M2529         9/10       13:44        8:00     1:12:54        2:55        7:18     1:44:50
74    Kathy Federico         F4044         6/13       13:56        5:47     1:14:54        2:35        8:04     1:45:14
75    Christy Gaiser         F4044         7/13       14:31        4:52     1:16:20        3:13        6:48     1:45:43
76    Jessica Argyelan       F3034         8/21       10:03        2:48     1:21:34        2:23        9:07     1:45:53
77    Melissa Hammer         F3034         9/21       15:23        3:57     1:15:03        2:30        9:07     1:45:57
78    Tim Theis              M3539          2/3       13:17        4:33     1:16:59        3:49        7:49     1:46:25
79    Bethany Cronk          F1824          2/3       13:25        6:01     1:16:39        3:26        7:05     1:46:33
80    Rhonda Gillette        F3539        13/22       17:28        7:00     1:10:50        3:31        7:50     1:46:38
81    Jennifer Thorne        F3539        14/22       14:56        3:37     1:19:34        1:55        7:51     1:47:51
82    Jen Ellis              F3034        10/21       14:17        4:45     1:18:02        3:01        7:51     1:47:53
83    Scott Miller           M3034         7/13       13:32        4:36     1:18:47        2:41        8:20     1:47:55
84    Patrick Plunkett       M3034         8/13       13:48        4:37     1:17:59        2:44        8:52     1:47:58
85    Terry Garvey           F5054          1/4       13:28        3:45     1:19:25        3:11        8:31     1:48:19
86    Daniel Plunkett        M3034         9/13       13:54        4:02     1:20:12        2:25        8:06     1:48:38
87    David Desmond          M4044         8/11       23:20        4:50     1:05:35        4:22       10:46     1:48:52
88    Cynthia Crannell       F3034        11/21       12:07        4:15     1:21:42        2:53        8:11     1:49:07
89    James Delwiche         M4549          5/8       24:03        4:21     1:11:33        3:20        7:59     1:51:14
90    Mindy White            F3539        15/22       12:27        5:21     1:22:05        2:40        9:02     1:51:34
91    Jim White              M3539          3/3       14:29        4:46     1:21:38        1:45        8:57     1:51:34
92    Michael Sammons        M4549          6/8       12:28        6:21     1:19:05        5:16        8:35     1:51:42
93    Pamela Sammons         F4044         8/13       12:28        6:19     1:19:03        5:20        8:35     1:51:43
94    John Galassini         M4044         9/11       19:25        3:09     1:17:27        3:08        8:44     1:51:52
95    Megan Greischar        F3034        12/21       10:51        5:04     1:23:51        2:58        9:14     1:51:56
96    Kiersten Pagani        F2529         4/19       11:24        4:11     1:26:08        2:14        8:26     1:52:21
97    Erin Wery              F4549          2/4        8:42        9:03     1:21:29        4:27        9:08     1:52:49
98    Donald Kossow          M5054          4/4       13:09        4:03     1:08:29        1:52       25:18     1:52:49
99    Jacqi Fisher           F4044         9/13       11:31        3:56     1:26:12        2:15        9:02     1:52:53
100   Jeff Wright            M2529        10/10       18:32        2:23     1:19:14        2:56        9:57     1:53:01
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101   Chad Falkman           M3034        10/13                             1:21:24        2:13        7:15     1:53:07
102   Roshelle Pearson       F2529         5/19       18:05        2:36     1:18:50        2:39       11:22     1:53:30
103   Jessica Starck         F2529         6/19        8:55        6:29     1:25:46        3:33        9:37     1:54:19
104   Beth Papineau          F2529         7/19        8:54        6:29     1:25:59        3:22        9:37     1:54:19
105   Courtney O'Berry       F4044        10/13       14:15        6:12     1:21:53        3:53        8:37     1:54:49
106   Tammie Hoffman         F3539        16/22       18:14        4:46     1:18:00        4:15        9:53     1:55:06
107   Amy Jo Biznek          F3539        17/22       15:21        2:07     1:26:24        2:00        9:41     1:55:31
108   Nicole Holland         F3034        13/21       13:54        4:26     1:25:56        2:39        8:54     1:55:46
109   Ryan Crothers          M1824          5/6       12:23        3:50     1:28:53        2:29        9:05     1:56:38
110   Angela Simper          F3539        18/22       12:47        3:53     1:30:25        2:11        7:36     1:56:49
111   Michael Morgan         M4549          7/8       15:50        6:31     1:18:15        7:37        8:42     1:56:52
112   Tracy Vicha            F3034        14/21       13:39        3:42     1:29:49        2:23        8:07     1:57:39
113   Cindy Hulen            F4044        11/13       12:55        7:07     1:25:15        3:52        8:58     1:58:05
114   Kristyn Cooper         F2529         8/19       19:19        4:47     1:25:44        1:53        6:38     1:58:19
115   Beth Boghossian        F3539        19/22       12:14        7:03     1:28:25        3:08        7:41     1:58:29
116   Kirra Denten           F3034        15/21       10:29        8:49     1:28:04        3:27        7:42     1:58:29
117   Meghan Ercegovac       F2529         9/19       11:17        6:01     1:27:00        2:35       12:05     1:58:56
118   Ellen Ley              F4044        12/13       14:15        4:38     1:25:09                             1:59:24
119   Peggy Duffy            F4044        13/13       12:58        7:08     1:25:28        4:03        9:52     1:59:27
120   Stephanie Salas        F2529        10/19       13:58        3:53     1:27:08        3:10       11:24     1:59:31
121   Kevin Frerichs         M1824          6/6       13:52        3:32     1:33:56                             1:59:34
122   Amy Pratt              F3034        16/21       10:52        4:36     1:29:07        3:24       11:37     1:59:35
123   Sherri Weisss Glen For F2529        11/19       13:32        4:23     1:32:09        1:25        8:31     1:59:57
124   Alyssa Frederick       F2529        12/19       12:22        7:30     1:26:36        3:33       10:27     2:00:26
125   Mark Brant             M4044        10/11       14:34        5:23     1:24:59        3:21       12:24     2:00:39
126   Lori Roeske            F4549          3/4       21:28        5:22     1:21:30        3:55        9:47     2:02:01
127   Margo Hickman          F5054          2/4       14:27        3:26     1:31:18        2:27       10:25     2:02:01
128   Heather Albright       F2529        13/19                             1:33:48        3:06        8:32     2:02:49
129   Jennifer Johnson       F3034        17/21       13:57        3:58     1:34:32        2:42        9:22     2:04:28
130   Jacob Patriarca        M0117          3/4       16:03        6:05     1:12:16        2:12       28:39     2:05:12
131   Megan Rafko            F2529        14/19       14:28        3:31     1:34:34        2:47       10:05     2:05:22
132   Kim Hall               F3539        20/22       13:31        3:55     1:35:39        2:54        9:26     2:05:23
133   James Bonafede         M3034        11/13       11:33        6:25     1:30:36        3:15       13:51     2:05:37
134   Patrick Greischar      M3034        12/13       10:35        3:39     1:42:42        2:28        6:54     2:06:16
135   Mark Vila              M3034        13/13       14:47        4:38     1:34:52        3:44        8:21     2:06:21
136   Marjorie Calinog       F3034        18/21       16:46        9:27     1:25:01        5:28        9:46     2:06:26
137   Tara Pyan              F2529        15/19       18:12        3:44     1:33:43        2:04        8:53     2:06:34
138   Elizabeth Wilkens      F2529        16/19       18:19        3:38     1:33:44        2:01        8:53     2:06:34
139   Mary Noyszewski        F3539        21/22       14:53        2:46     1:35:24        2:27       11:14     2:06:42
140   Joe Devroy             M0117          4/4        9:50        3:39     1:18:25        2:08       34:25     2:08:25
141   Erin Frain             F1824          3/3       21:34        4:32     1:33:07        3:02        7:06     2:09:19
142   Joanne Pavin           F3034        19/21       12:43        7:40     1:36:32        3:57        8:42     2:09:31
143   Dianna Sullivan        F3034        20/21       17:23        7:31     1:32:25        4:01        9:34     2:10:52
144   Annie Dimattina        F2529        17/19       13:51        5:16     1:42:33        3:09       10:56     2:15:44
145   Peter Lysakowski       M4549          8/8       17:45        6:36     1:42:27        2:33        8:29     2:17:48
146   Erin Dykstra           F2529        18/19       11:38        4:20     1:29:21        3:15       31:08     2:19:40
147   Kacie Bidwill          F0117          1/3       14:48        4:35     1:47:18        2:44       10:44     2:20:06
148   Tom Carfrae            M5559          6/6       15:07        5:27     1:45:33        2:10       13:14     2:21:30
149   Marilyn White          F5054          3/4       16:02        5:11     1:45:32        3:45       15:08     2:25:36
150   Elizabeth Stearns      F4549          4/4       14:30        3:42     1:56:01        2:24       10:26     2:27:02
151   Jenny Brostrom         F0117          2/3       17:29        3:56     1:52:55        4:35        8:31     2:27:25
152   Lane Brostrom          M4044        11/11       17:28        3:58     1:52:58        4:32        8:31     2:27:26
153   Montanna Morris        F0117          3/3       10:15        5:40     2:03:03        4:12        8:24     2:31:32
154   Gretchen Mead          F3034        21/21       10:15        5:41     2:03:00        4:15        9:38     2:32:47
155   Margo Goc              F2529        19/19       18:39        4:29     1:44:33        0:56       37:52     2:46:27
156   Karol Bidwill          F5054          4/4       14:43        6:22     2:05:22        9:15       22:07     2:57:46
157   Stacey Gley            F3539        22/22       21:14       10:05     2:13:25        8:49       14:45     3:08:16
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